
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

****minimum of 10 candidates required for mainsuite exam sessions 

Wednesday 7th July Wednesday 7th July 10th May (Monday) 

Wednesday 7th July Wednesday 7th July 10th May (Monday) 

Wednesday 7th July Wednesday 7th July 10th May (Monday) 
   

Saturday 5th June (provisional) Between 23rd May & 7th June 12th April (Monday) 

Saturday 5th June (provisional) Between 23rd May & 7th June 12th April (Monday) 

Saturday 12th June Between 30th May & 14th June  
23rd April (Friday)  
 Saturday 3rd July Between 13th June & 5th July

 

Cambridge Assessment English Exams:  

Summer 2021  

PT040  



 Saturday 26th June (new date) Between 13th June & 5th July  
23rd April (Friday)  
 

Tuesday 6th July (provisional) Between 27th June & 19th July 

   

 Saturday 19th June (new date) Between 11th June & 20th June 23rd April (Friday)  
 Saturday 10th July Between 2nd July & 11th July 

 

Friday 11th June Between 4th June & 13th June 23rd April (Friday)  
 

 

 

IBAN PT50.0018.0008.0348.6726.0204.9
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